T
WT190T: The convenient,
reliable proximity switch –
precisely the right one for
challenging applications
The most important market requi-
rements for photoelectric proximi-
ty switches in demanding applica-

200 300
Distance  [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTV190T-N162 6 022 855
WTV190T-N460 6 022 858
WTV190T-P162 6 022 859
WTV190T-P460 6 022 862
Light spot diameter
KD01_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 647  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:50 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6648
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTV190T, FGS, short scanning distance, Teach-in
Scanning distance
30 ... 100 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Precise foreground suppression

6%/90%
2
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTV190T-N132 6 022 847
WTV190T-N430 6 022 850
WTV190T-P132 6 022 851
WTV190T-P430 6 022 854
Light spot diameter
KD01_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 649  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:50 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6650
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB190T, BGS, long scanning distance, Teach-in

200 300
Distance  [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTB190T-N162 6 022 839
WTB190T-N460 6 022 842
WTB190T-P162 6 022 843
WTB190T-P460 6 022 846
Light spot diameter
KD01_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 651  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:50 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6652
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB190T, BGS, short scanning distance, Teach-in
Scanning distance
30 ... 100 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Precise background suppression

80 100
Distance [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTB190T-N132 6 022 831
WTB190T-N430 6 022 834
WTB190T-P132 6 022 835
WTB190T-P430 6 022 838
Light spot diameter
KD01_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 653  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:50 14